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ALDERSON BROADDUS COLLEGE 
Threasia Witt, RN, Ed.D. Chair 
Department of Nursing/Division of Health Sciences 
PO Box 2033 
Philippi, WV  26416 
Phone: (304) 457-6285 
Fax: (304) 457-6239 
Email: witttl@mail.ab.edu 
 
BLUEFIELD STATE COLLEGE 
Sandra Wynn, RN, MSN, FNP-BC, Director 
Associate Degree Nursing 
219 Rock Street 
Bluefield, WV  24701 
Phone: (304) 327-4136 
Fax: (304) 327-4219 
Email: swynn@bluefieldstate.edu 
 
BLUE RIDGE COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL COLLEGE  
Elizabeth Viens Rini, MSN, RN 
ASN Program Director 
400 West Stephen Street 
Martinsburg, WV  25401 
Phone: (304) 260-4380.  Ext. 2361 
Fax: (304) 260-1770 
Email:  eviens@blueridgectc.edu 
 
DAVIS & ELKINS COLLEGE  
Carol Cochran, RN, DNSc, Director 
Department of Nursing  
100 Campus Drive 
Elkins, WV  26241 
Phone: (304) 637-1314 
Fax: (304) 637-1218 
Email: cochranc@davisandelkins.edu 
 
EASTERN WEST VIRGINIA COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL 
COLLEGE 
 
Eleanor Berg, RN, NP, MS, Director 
Department of Nursing 
316 Eastern Drive 
Moorefield, WV  26836 
Phone:  (304) 434-8000, Ext. 350 
Fax: (304) 434-7000 
Email:   eberg@eastern.wvnet.edu 
 
 
 

 
FAIRMONT STATE UNIVERSITY 
Mary Sharon Boni, Ph.D., RN, Dean 
School of Nursing & Allied Health Administration 
1201 Locust Avenue 
Fairmont, WV  26554 
Phone: (304) 367-4133 
Fax: (304) 367-4268 
Email: sharon.boni@fairmontstate.edu 
 
KANAWHA VALLEY COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL 
COLLEGE 
B. Kent Wilson, MSN, RN 
302 Thomas C. Cole Complex; PO Box 1000 
Institute, WV  255112 
Phone: (304) 766-3133 
Fax: (304) 766-3160 
Email: bwilson@kvctc.edu 
 
MARSHALL UNIVERSITY 
Denise Landry, RN, Ed.D., Chair 
College of Nursing and Health Professions 
Prichard Hall 423 
One John Marshall Way 
Huntington, WV  25701 
Phone: (304) 696-5272 
Fax: (304) 696-6739 
Email: landry@marshall.edu 
 
ST. MARY’S HOSPITAL / MARSHALL UNIVERSITY – 
COOPERATIVE ASN PROGRAM 
Sheila Kyle, MSN, RN, Ed.D. 
Vice President for Schools of Nursing and Health Professions 
2900 First Avenue 
Huntington, WV  25702 
Phone: (304) 526-1415 
Fax: (304) 526-1517 
Email: shelia.kyle@st-marys.org 
 
MOUNTAIN STATE UNIVERSITY 
Judith Halle, Ph.D., RN, Dean 
School of Health Sciences and Nursing 
PO Box 9003 
Beckley, WV  25802 
Phone: (304) 293-1327 
Fax: (304) 929-1600 
Email: jhalle@mountainstate.edu 
 
 



 
SHEPHERD UNIVERSITY 
Sharon K. Mailey, RN, Ph.D., Professor and Chair 
Department of Nursing Education 
Erma Ora Byrd Hall; Room 202C 
PO Box 5000 
Shepherdstown, WV  25443 
Phone: (304) 876-5344 
Fax: (304) 876-5169 
E-mail: smailey@shepherd.edu 
 
SOUTHERN WV COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Alyce Patterson Diaz, MSN, RN, Chair 
Department of Allied Health & Nursing 
PO Box 2900 
Mt. Gay, WV  25637 
Phone: (304) 896-7317 
Fax: (304) 792-7053 
E-mail: alycep@southern.wvnet.edu 
 
UNIVERSITY OF CHARLESTON 
Robin Lewis, Ed.D., MSN, BSN 
BSN Program Chair 
2300 MacCorkle Avenue, SE 
Charleston, WV  25304 
Phone: (304) 357-4855 
Fax: (304) 357-4965 
E-mail: robinlewis@ucwv.edu 
 
WEST LIBERTY UNIVERSITY 
Sara Smith, MSN, RN 
Interim Director, Nursing Program 
West Liberty, WV  26074 
Phone: (304) 336-8603 
Fax: (304) 336-5104 
E-mail: ssmith1@westliberty.edu 
 
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY AT PARKERSBURG 
Rose Beebe, MSN, RN, Dean 
300 Campus Drive 
Parkersburg, WV  26104 
Phone: (304) 424-8300 
Fax: (304) 424-8211 
E-mail: Rose.Beebe@mail.wvu.edu 
 
WVU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (WVU-TECH) 
Evelyn Klocke, MSN, Ed.S., RN, Chair 
Department of Nursing 
405 Fayette Pike 
Montgomery, WV  25136 
Phone: (304) 442-3346 
Fax: (304) 442-3479 
E-mail: evelyn.klocke@mail.wvu.edu 
 
 
 
 

 
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY 
Georgia L. Narsavage, PhD, CRNP, FAAN, Dean 
School of Nursing 
PO Box 9600 
Morgantown, WV  26506 
Phone: (304) 293-4831 
Fax: (304) 293-6826 
E-mail: gnarsavage@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY- CHARLESTON DIVISION 
Cynthia Armstrong Persily PhD, RN, FAAN, Professor and 
Chairperson, Charleston Division  
Associate Dean, Academic Affairs, Southern Region Program   
West Virginia University School of Nursing 
3110 MacCorkle Avenue, SE Charleston, WV 25304 
Phone:  304-347-1253 
Fax: 304-347-1346 
Email: cpersily@hsc.wvu.edu 
 
WEST VIRGINIA WESLEYAN COLLEGE 
Judith McKinney, RN, Ed.D. 
Chair, Department of Nursing 
59 College Avenue 
Buckhannon, WV  26201 
Phone: (304) 473-8224 
Fax: (304) 473-8435 
E-mail: mckinney@wvwc.edu 
 
WEST VIRGINIA NORTHERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
Linda Shelek, RNC, MSN, FNP-BC, Director 
Department of Nursing 
1704 Market Street 
Wheeling, WV  26003-3699 
Phone: (304) 214-8892 
Fax:  
E-mail: lshelek@wvncc.edu 
 
WHEELING JESUIT UNIVERSITY 
Rose Kutlenios, Ph.D., RN, Chair 
Department of Nursing 
316 Washington Avenue 
Wheeling, WV  26003-6295 
Phone: (304) 243-2344 
Fax: (304) 243-4319 
E-mail: rosekut@wju.edu 
 
 


